 1 / 8
MYC-SAMA5D3X CPU Module
- 536MHz Atmel SAMA5D3 Series ARM Cortex-A5 Processors
- 512MB DDR2 SDRAM (256MB is optional)
- 256MB Nand Flash, 16MB Nor Flash, 4MB Data Flash
- On-board Gigabit Ethernet PHY
- DDR2 SO-DIMM 200-pin Expansion Connector
- SO-DIMM 200-pin Signals Consistent with Atmel's Official Board

LCD+touch (LCD and touch screen driver), GPIO driver
 8 / 8
Order Information
Product Item Part No. Packing List
MYC-SAMA5D31 CPU Module MYC-SAMA5D31  One MYC-SAMA5D3X CPU Module
 One Product DVD
(including user manual, datasheet, schematic in
PDF format and software packages)
Add-on Options
 MYD-SAMA5D3X Development Board
 MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module
 MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module
 MY-SODIMM200 Socket
MYC-SAMA5D33 CPU Module MYC-SAMA5D33
MYC-SAMA5D34 CPU Module MYC-SAMA5D34
MYC-SAMA5D35 CPU Module MYC-SAMA5D35
MYC-SAMA5D36 CPU Module MYC-SAMA5D36
MYD-SAMA5D31 Development Board MYD-SAMA5D31
MYD-SAMA5D33 Development Board MYD-SAMA5D33
MYD-SAMA5D34 Development Board MYD-SAMA5D34
MYD-SAMA5D35 Development Board MYD-SAMA5D35
MYD-SAMA5D36 Development Board MYD-SAMA5D36
MY-LCD43TP 4.3-inch LCD Module MY-LCD43TP
MY-LCD70TP 7-inch LCD Module MY-LCD70TP
MY-SODIMM200 Socket MY-SODIMM200
Remark:
1. Discount is available for mass orders. Please contact MYIR for inquiries.
2. All prices above are for boards of commercial grade (0~70 Celsius). If customer needs boards of industrial grade
(-40~85 Celsius), or you may need boards with optional 256MB DDR2 SDRAM version, please inquiry MYIR for
availability and prices.
More details about the MYC-SAMA5D3X can be found at:
MYIR Tech Limited
Room 1306, Wensheng Center, Wenjin Plaza, North Wenjin Road, Luohu District,
Shenzhen, China 518020